
Kansalliset kilpailut Mikkeli Urheilupuisto 11.8.2014 

TULOKSET 
 
M 100 m 
 
 
                     Tuuli: -0,5 
 
  1. Kalle Hämäläinen                        1997 LapinlVe            11,48 
  2. Perttu Noponen                          1984 MikkKV              11,66 
  3. Samu Summanen                           1993 ImU                 11,86 
  4. Jere Vartiainen                         1993 KouvU               12,08 
  5. Atte Keränen                            1997 LapinlVe            12,11 
     Antti Tanhuamäki                        1988 SavonlRie             DNS 
 
M 400 m 
 
 
  1. Mikko Suhonen                           1991 ImU                 57,48 
  2. Juho Valjakka                           1993 ImU               1.00,73 
     Antti Nisonen                           1976 MikkKV                DNS 
     Perttu Noponen                          1984 MikkKV                DNS 
     Juhamatti Nipuli                        1989 LahdA                 DNS 
     Iiro Surkka                             1998 JyväskKU              DNS 
 
M 800 m 
 
 
  1. Jeremias Lipsanen                       1995 MikkKV            2.05,90 
  2. Santeri Helin                           1994 SavonlRie         2.08,33 
     Antti Nisonen                           1976 MikkKV                DNS 
     Pyry Sipilä                             1987 SjundeåIF             DNS 
     Konsta Hämäläinen                       1998 SulkU                 DNS 
     Juuso Lampinen                          1999 MikkKV                DNS 
     Ville Hämäläinen                        2000 SulkU                 DNS 
 
M Korkeus 
 
  1. Matias Hakala                           1995 MuurY                 170 
         165 170 175 
           O  XO XXX 
 
M Pituus 
 
  1. Perttu Noponen                          1984 MikkKV               6,46 +1,5            
             X  6,46     -     -     -     - 
                +1,5                         
  2. Kari Kuusela                                 MikkKV               4,96 +1,2            
          4,96  4,88  4,72  4,73     X  4,78 
          +1,2  +0,6  +2,1  +1,4        +2.2 
 
M Kuula 
 
  1. Joona Matilainen                        1990 MikkKV              13,29 
          13,29  13,25  12,20      X      X      X 
  2. Mika Kinnunen                                PieksVei            12,27 
          12,27  12,03  11,54      X  11,83  11,64 
  3. Esa Dufva                               1960 MikkKV              10,03 
          10,02  10,03      X      X      X      X 
     Kalle Savolainen                        1993 KeitNu                DNS 
         
 
P11 60 m 
 
 



                     Tuuli: -1,2 
 
  1. Jarmo Eromäki                           2004 HaukivKi             9,45 
  2. Jesse Kähärä                            2005 MikkKV              10,38 
 
P13 60 m 
 
 
                     Tuuli: -1,2 
 
  1. Joona Soini                             2001 MikkKV               9,55 
 
M19 100 m 
 
 
                     Tuuli: -0,5 
 
  1. Jami Palander                           1995 IitPy               12,15 
 
M19 Pituus 
 
  1. Jami Palander                           1995 IitPy                6,18 +1,9            
          6,07  5,86  5,87  6,03  5,98  6,18 
          +1,9  +1,2  +2,0  +1,6  +0,6  +1,9 
  2. Esa Pylkkänen                           1995 KarhKa               5,76 +0,8            
          5,43  5,67  5,76  4,97     X  5,68 
          +1,6  +1,2  +0,8  +1,0        +2.7 
 
N 100 m 
 
 
                     Tuuli: -2,0 
 
  1. Juuli-Anna Tauren                       1991 JyväskKU            12,92 
  2. Ella Kumpulainen                        1988 SavonlRie           13,12 
  3. Jenni Rossi                             1990 LappUM              13,22 
  4. Iitu Hölttä                             1986 MikkKV              13,36 
 
N 400 m 
 
 
  1. Ella Kumpulainen                        1988 SavonlRie           59,44 
  2. Noora Tivinen                           1999 MikkKV            1.01,79 
  3. Aada Miskala                            2001 MikkKV            1.10,62 
     Sanna Aaltonen                          1981 HIFK                  DNS 
     Taru Karejoki                           1987 JoensKa               DNS 
     Ella Lötjönen                           1998 MikkKV                DNS 
 
N 3000 m 
 
 
  1. Leena Pirkola                           1992 KaipVi           11.17,40 
  2. Eveliina Huttunen                       1997 SavonlRie        11.39,20 
     Satu Soivanen                           1961 MikkKV                DNS 
     Minna Leikas                            1982 MikkKV                DNS 
     Eija Hartikainen                        1990 MikkKV                DNS 
     Essi Rahikainen                         1997 MikkKV                DNS 
     Anna-Leena Haikonen                     1998 MikkKV                DNS 
     Katri Alenius                           1999 MikkKV                DNS 
     Aada Miskala                            2001 MikkKV                DNS 
 
N Pituus 
 
  1. Juuli-Anna Tauren                       1991 JyväskKU             5,71 +1,1            
             X  5,66     X  5,58  5,71     X 
                +1,4        +0,9  +1,1       
  2. Niina Piiroinen                         1998 MikkKV               5,49 +0,8            



             X     X     X  5,49     X  5,40 
                            +0,8        +0,6 
  3. Iitu Hölttä                             1986 MikkKV               5,40 +1,0            
          5,32  5,22  5,40     X  5,38     X 
          +1,1  +1,3  +1,0        +1,6       
  4. Jenni Rossi                             1990 LappUM               5,23 +0,9            
             X  5,13     X  5,23  5,11     X 
                +1,5        +0,9  +0,2       
  5. Vilhelmiina Tornberg                    1998 JyväskKU             5,07 +1,2            
          4,93  4,76  4,96     X  5,07     X 
          +3,8  +0,9  +1,0        +1,2       
  6. Kaisa Mikander                          2000 HirvensU             4,91 +1,6            
          4,24     X     X     X  4,91  4,61 
          +2,6                    +1,6   0,0 
  7. Inari Heikkinen                         1997 JyväskKU             4,79 +1,0            
          4,50  4,60  4,56  4,58  4,58  4,79 
          +0,6  +1,6  +1,6  +0,2  +1,0  +1,0 
     Sini Kuronen                            1991 MikkKV                DNS                 
         
         
     Mette Ukkonen                           1997 MikkKV                DNS                 
         
         
     Elisa Pöyry                             1998 MikkKV                DNS                 
         
         
     Ella Lötjönen                           1998 MikkKV                DNS                 
         
         
     Lotta Tivinen                           2001 MikkKV                DNS                 
         
         
 
N Kolmiloikka 
 
  1. Elisa Pöyry                             1998 MikkKV              11,68 +0,9            
         11,42 11,68     X     X     X     X 
          +1,2  +0,9                         
  2. Mette Ukkonen                           1997 MikkKV              10,77 +2,0            
             X 10,69 10,77     X 10,46     X 
                +1,6  +2,0         0,0       
     Elina Torro                             1986 LappUM                DNS                 
         
         
 
N Moukari 
 
  1. Minna Hämäläinen                        1981 TaipVei             34,22 
          32,45  32,28  29,80  34,22  31,15  31,54 
 
T11 60 m 
 
 
                     Tuuli: -0,2 
 
  1. Tyyne Turunen                           2004 MikkKV               9,44 
  2. Eevi Immonen                            2003 MikkKV               9,60 
  3. Aada Ombati                             2004 MikkKV               9,95 
  4. Iina Rasimus                            2003 MikkKV              10,12 
  5. Ronja Mihailov                          2003 MikkKV              10,35 
     Ella Utriainen                          2003 MikkKV                DNS 
     Lotta Soini                             2004 MikkKV                DNS 
 
T13 60 m 
 
 
                     Tuuli: -0,6 



 
  1. Inka Puumalainen                        2001 MikkKV               8,58 
  2. Marikki Melkinen                        2001 MikkKV               8,79 
  3. Liina Mäkelä                            2001 MikkKV               8,88 
  4. Julie Ombati                            2002 MikkKV               8,93 
  5. Jessica Kähärä                          2001 MikkKV               9,16 
  6. Sofia Tivinen                           2002 MikkKV               9,45 
  7. Viivi Salonen                           2002 MikkKV               9,94 
     Lotta Tivinen                           2001 MikkKV                DNS 
 
T15 100 m 
 
 
                     Tuuli: -0,6 
 
  1. Inka Puumalainen                        2001 MikkKV              13,96 
  2. Jasmin Kähärä                           2000 MikkKV              14,56 
  3. Aada Miskala                            2001 MikkKV              15,63 
 
N17 100 m 
 
 
                     Tuuli: -0,3 
 
  1. Inari Heikkinen                         1997 JyväskKU            12,68 
  2. Niina Piiroinen                         1998 MikkKV              12,89 
  3. Kaisa Mikander                          2000 HirvensU            13,30 
  4. Vilhelmiina Tornberg                    1998 JyväskKU            13,52 
  5. Aliisa Rahikainen                       1999 MikkKV              13,62 
  6. Mette Ukkonen                           1997 MikkKV              13,71 
     Elisa Pöyry                             1998 MikkKV                DNS 
 
N17 Korkeus 
 
  1. Jessica Kähärä                          2001 MikkKV                155 
         140 145 150 155 160 
           O   O   O  XO XXX 
  2. Jasmin Kähärä                           2000 MikkKV                145 
         125 130 135 140 145 150 
           O   O   O   O   O   - 
 
N17 Moukari 
 
  1. Heli Pynnönen                           1997 HankasHa            50,93 
          49,70      X      X  50,93  48,84      X 
  2. Jina Hölttä                             1998 HirvensU            36,27 
              X      X      X  36,27  36,03      X 
  3. Inka Hasanen                            2000 HirvensU            32,42 
          31,63  32,42      X      X      X      X 
     Hannamari Kinnunen                      1997 JyväskKU              DNS 

 


